
Date 2/19/2004 DEBORAH CLARK
06:36 PM Supervisor of Elections

Pinellas County, FL
District Book Closing Totals by District for  Pres. Pref. Primary 2004

Closing Date = 
Feb/09/2004

CC County Commission

District Number

Party 4 5 6 7 Total
AFP 3 3 1 0 7
ARP 2 6 4 8 20
CHR 6 7 7 6 26
CIT 2 3 0 0 5
CPF 6 8 12 27 53
DEM 46,075 47,986 52,135 65,306 211,502
FAP 0 1 0 0 1
FVP 2 6 9 8 25
GRE 128 132 190 281 731
IDF 4 6 3 2 15
IDP 213 338 185 131 867
INT 5,537 4,503 5,164 4,105 19,309
LAW 1 0 2 2 5
LIB 255 297 290 249 1,091
NPA 28,882 23,824 25,787 21,083 99,576
NPL 4 4 9 11 28
PRL 0 1 0 0 1
REF 74 77 87 69 307
REP 66,164 54,637 64,239 39,749 224,789
RPU 9 12 7 5 33
SOP 5 5 4 11 25
SPF 2 3 5 2 12
SWP 1 3 7 5 16
VET 26 27 49 55 157
Total 147,401 131,889 148,196 131,115 558,601
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Pinellas County, FL
District Book Closing Totals by District for  Pres. Pref. Primary 2004

CCA County Commission at large

District Number
Party 1 2 3 Total
AFP 0 6 1 7
ARP 6 5 9 20
CHR 9 9 8 26
CIT 1 4 0 5
CPF 14 10 29 53
DEM 63,443 65,004 83,055 211,502
FAP 0 1 0 1
FVP 6 5 14 25
GRE 170 193 368 731
IDF 9 3 3 15
IDP 289 375 203 867
INT 6,831 6,506 5,972 19,309
LAW 1 0 4 5
LIB 329 378 384 1,091
NPA 34,667 34,282 30,627 99,576
NPL 9 4 15 28
PRL 0 1 0 1
REF 109 98 100 307
REP 81,848 79,031 63,910 224,789
RPU 9 16 8 33
SOP 5 8 12 25
SPF 7 2 3 12
SWP 10 2 4 16
VET 35 44 78 157
Total 187,807 185,987 184,807 558,601
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Pinellas County, FL
District Book Closing Totals by District for  Pres. Pref. Primary 2004

CNG Congressional District

District Number

Party 9 10 11 Total
AFP 2 5 0 7
ARP 3 17 0 20
CHR 3 21 2 26
CIT 3 2 0 5
CPF 9 35 9 53
DEM 43,347 141,462 26,693 211,502
FAP 1 0 0 1
FVP 2 20 3 25
GRE 125 547 59 731
IDF 6 9 0 15
IDP 258 587 22 867
INT 4,708 13,884 717 19,309
LAW 1 3 1 5
LIB 270 775 46 1,091
NPA 25,571 69,431 4,574 99,576
NPL 2 21 5 28
PRL 1 0 0 1
REF 83 215 9 307
REP 57,630 162,030 5,129 224,789
RPU 9 22 2 33
SOP 4 17 4 25
SPF 3 9 0 12
SWP 2 13 1 16
VET 13 135 9 157
Total 132,056 389,260 37,285 558,601
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Pinellas County, FL
District Book Closing Totals by District for  Pres. Pref. Primary 2004

CTY City District

District Number

Party BB BL BS BE CW DU GP
AFP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
ARP 0 0 0 0 3 1 2
CHR 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
CIT 0 0 0 0 3 2 0
CPF 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
DEM 309 520 6 656 21,281 7,598 3,490
FAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FVP 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
GRE 0 2 0 0 59 38 27
IDF 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
IDP 1 2 0 6 169 35 15
INT 40 58 1 76 1,882 904 319
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIB 2 2 0 4 153 42 14
NPA 202 236 12 390 11,359 4,323 1,467
NPL 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
PRL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
REF 0 1 0 2 34 10 5
REP 729 743 66 1,967 25,050 9,811 2,752
RPU 1 0 0 1 5 1 1
SOP 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
SPF 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
SWP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VET 0 0 0 0 11 13 2
Total 1,284 1,565 85 3,103 60,031 22,781 8,095



CTY City District

District Number
Party IR IS KC LA MB NRB OM
AFP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARP 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
CHR 0 0 0 3 2 0 0
CIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CPF 0 0 0 4 1 0 1
DEM 904 366 1,145 15,078 961 335 2,320
FAP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FVP 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
GRE 3 1 4 42 2 0 7
IDF 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
IDP 14 1 3 118 7 1 12
INT 115 43 81 1,504 136 39 312
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIB 7 1 1 86 12 0 15
NPA 582 179 414 7,230 577 168 1,617
NPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REF 1 2 3 24 3 1 6
REP 1,378 557 996 16,040 1,325 549 3,051
RPU 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
SOP 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
SPF 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
SWP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
VET 1 0 2 9 1 0 0
Total 3,006 1,150 2,649 40,152 3,028 1,094 7,342



CTY City District

District Number
Party PP RB RS SH SE S PAS SP SP BCH
AFP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
ARP 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
CHR 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0
CIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CPF 1 0 0 1 3 0 26 0
DEM 10,280 342 487 3,637 4,083 1,445 68,791 2,192
FAP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FVP 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
GRE 32 0 2 15 11 1 311 11
IDF 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
IDP 33 3 2 15 15 3 145 10
INT 979 39 58 360 408 150 4,383 283
LAW 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0
LIB 51 3 3 27 11 4 283 21
NPA 4,950 165 264 2,189 1,807 600 23,193 1,267
NPL 1 0 0 0 1 0 13 1
PRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REF 18 0 0 7 9 2 79 2
REP 9,781 553 678 4,864 5,413 1,638 47,452 3,163
RPU 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 0
SOP 1 1 0 0 0 0 12 0
SPF 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 0
SWP 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
VET 14 0 2 0 2 0 54 1
Total 26,152 1,106 1,497 11,116 11,766 3,843 144,783 6,951



CTY City District

District Number
Party TS TI Total
AFP 0 0 5
ARP 0 0 15
CHR 0 1 16
CIT 0 0 5
CPF 1 0 41
DEM 5,418 1,611 153,255
FAP 0 0 1
FVP 0 0 17
GRE 21 3 592
IDF 0 0 10
IDP 15 11 636
INT 556 191 12,917
LAW 0 0 5
LIB 32 14 788
NPA 3,035 958 67,184
NPL 0 0 19
PRL 0 0 1
REF 3 6 218
REP 5,665 2,623 146,844
RPU 0 0 24
SOP 1 0 21
SPF 0 0 10
SWP 0 0 8
VET 1 3 116
Total 14,748 5,421 382,748
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FC Fire District

District Number

Party 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
ARP 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
CHR 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 6
CPF 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 3 10
DEM 366 904 315 1,019 1,207 4,899 8,090 11,768 28,568
FVP 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 5
GRE 1 3 0 4 3 13 25 22 71
IDF 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4
IDP 1 14 1 3 6 29 21 40 115
INT 43 115 41 101 129 754 745 1,508 3,436
LIB 1 7 2 6 7 25 37 62 147
NPA 179 582 214 566 669 4,118 3,563 7,692 17,583
NPL 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 7
REF 2 1 0 3 3 14 6 23 52
REP 557 1,378 795 1,650 2,036 10,845 6,762 17,849 41,872
RPU 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 7
SOP 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 4
SPF 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
SWP 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3
VET 0 1 0 0 0 1 18 3 23
Total 1,150 3,006 1,369 3,354 4,061 20,708 19,289 38,980 91,917
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HSE FL House of Representatives Closing Date = 2/9/2004

District Number
Party 45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55 Total
AFP 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 7
ARP 1 1 3 4 0 8 3 0 20
CHR 1 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 26
CIT 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5
CPF 0 5 3 6 6 14 9 10 53
DEM 12,164 25,112 27,943 30,295 28,816 31,411 28,437 27,324 211,502
FAP 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
FVP 0 2 1 2 6 7 4 3 25
GRE 52 56 81 95 147 161 85 54 731
IDF 0 4 3 0 3 2 3 0 15
IDP 59 105 197 108 111 92 176 19 867
INT 1,470 3,131 2,526 2,980 2,737 2,664 3,063 738 19,309
LAW 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 5
LIB 78 133 172 140 178 153 195 42 1,091
NPA 7,328 16,547 14,324 14,435 13,473 13,817 14,994 4,658 99,576
NPL 2 2 2 2 8 4 2 6 28
PRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
REF 13 47 42 46 48 42 61 8 307
REP 16,283 38,425 31,755 36,932 31,388 25,062 39,244 5,700 224,789
RPU 0 7 4 1 4 3 12 2 33
SOP 0 3 5 1 2 4 4 6 25
SPF 0 2 1 3 1 4 1 0 12
SWP 0 1 1 6 1 4 1 2 16
VET 15 4 15 20 22 54 17 10 157
Total 37,468 83,590 77,094 85,079 76,958 73,510 86,318 38,584 558,601
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OCN Old Cong. District

District Number

Party 9 10 Total
AFP 6 1 7
ARP 5 15 20
CHR 7 19 26
CIT 5 0 5
CPF 9 44 53
DEM 68,964 142,538 211,502
FAP 1 0 1
FVP 3 22 25
GRE 208 523 731
IDF 8 7 15
IDP 393 474 867
INT 7,566 11,743 19,309
LAW 2 3 5
LIB 426 665 1,091
NPA 40,601 58,975 99,576
NPL 7 21 28
PRL 1 0 1
REF 114 193 307
REP 91,424 133,365 224,789
RPU 11 22 33
SOP 8 17 25
SPF 3 9 12
SWP 2 14 16
VET 35 122 157
Total 209,809 348,792 558,601
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SB School Board

District Number

Party 4 5 6 7 Total
AFP 3 3 1 0 7
ARP 2 6 4 8 20
CHR 6 7 7 6 26
CIT 2 3 0 0 5
CPF 6 8 12 27 53
DEM 46,075 47,986 52,135 65,306 211,502
FAP 0 1 0 0 1
FVP 2 6 9 8 25
GRE 128 132 190 281 731
IDF 4 6 3 2 15
IDP 213 338 185 131 867
INT 5,537 4,503 5,164 4,105 19,309
LAW 1 0 2 2 5
LIB 255 297 290 249 1,091
NPA 28,882 23,824 25,787 21,083 99,576
NPL 4 4 9 11 28
PRL 0 1 0 0 1
REF 74 77 87 69 307
REP 66,164 54,637 64,239 39,749 224,789
RPU 9 12 7 5 33
SOP 5 5 4 11 25
SPF 2 3 5 2 12
SWP 1 3 7 5 16
VET 26 27 49 55 157
Total 147,401 131,889 148,196 131,115 558,601
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SEN Florida Senate

District Number

Party 11 13 16 18 Total
AFP 0 6 1 0 7
ARP 2 10 8 0 20
CHR 3 15 5 3 26
CIT 0 4 1 0 5
CPF 4 22 12 15 53
DEM 29,889 87,970 57,796 35,847 211,502
FAP 0 1 0 0 1
FVP 2 8 11 4 25
GRE 77 259 240 155 731
IDF 4 4 7 0 15
IDP 127 461 234 45 867
INT 3,688 8,718 5,455 1,448 19,309
LAW 0 1 4 0 5
LIB 159 485 334 113 1,091
NPA 19,492 43,250 28,668 8,166 99,576
NPL 3 7 10 8 28
PRL 0 1 0 0 1
REF 50 140 94 23 307
REP 45,550 106,711 61,965 10,563 224,789
RPU 7 18 5 3 33
SOP 3 11 3 8 25
SPF 1 4 6 1 12
SWP 1 7 6 2 16
VET 11 67 58 21 157
Total 99,073 248,180 154,923 56,425 558,601
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